Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-576 SCHL ACAD @ROCKBRDG ES (6/4-6/18) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:18 AM JULIETTE RD & STONE MILL DR, 30083 2 2
06:21 AM 1458 JULIETTE RD ,30083 EAST PONCE VILLAGE (NORTH ENT) 8 10
06:24 AM WHITE ASH COVE, 30083 & WOOD BEND DR, 30083 1 11
06:28 AM  JULIETTE RD ,30083 & TREE MOUNTAIN PKWY (SOUTH) 1 12
06:32 AM 1352 JULIETTE RD ,30083 EAST PONCE VILLAGE (SOUTH ENT) 1 13
06:35 AM  RANKIN ST, 30083 & STEVILLE ST, 30083 1 14
06:37 AM JAMES B RIVERS DR, 30083 & SECOND ST 1 15
06:41 AM  RIDGE AV, 30083 & HAMILTON ST 1 16
06:44 AM 6483 JAMES B RIVERS DR, 30083 1 17
06:45 AM  E.PONCE DE LEON AVE & TUGGLE DR 1 18
06:52 AM SILVER HILL RD 30083 & SHADYGROVE DR 1 19
06:55 AM  STONE MILL WAY ,30083 & RICHARDSON ST ,30083 3 22
06:56 AM CRICKET RUN, 30083 & STONE MILL DR, 30083 2 24
07:05 AM  SCHOOL: ROCKBRIDGE ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kx*x*x

End of Run: 344.805

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kkk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

06/02/2025 Page 1



